Intelligent Transportation Platforms
Features
ITA-2230 Intel® Core™ i7 Fanless 2U Rackmount
System with 3 ITAM Module
 � Built-in Intel® Core™ i7-3555LE, 2.5 GHz CPU
 � Onboard 4GB DDR3 Memory
 � 2U Fanless Rackmount System
 � Support 3 ITAM Module for I/O expansion

Through ITAM I/O module to get LAN & Serial’s amount expansion, it’s for customer
optional requirement. Pic shows in below:
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ITA-2230-00A1E Intel Core i7, 4G on board memory, Single AC/DC power
input 2U Rackmount
ITA-2230-10A1E Intel Core i7, 4G on board memory, Dual AC/DC power
input 2U Rackmount
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
ITAM-SR01-10A1E 8-port RS-232/422/485 ITAM Module
ITAM-SR01-00A1E 8-port RS-232/422/485 ITAM Module with 2.5KV isolation
ITAM-NC01-C0A1E 8-port GbE ITAM Module with RJ45 connector
ITAM-NC02-C0A1E 4-port GbE ITAM Module with RJ45 connector
ITAM-NC02-F0A1E 4-port GbE ITAM Module with SFP connector
1700023045-01 A Cable POWER 3P(F)/1*3P-5.08 10cm for ITA-2210
Reset button USB
Power Button COM LED
HDD LED